Certifications:
• UL 1598 listed for US and Canada,
  suitable for damp locations
• DesignLights Consortium qualified on
  specific configurations (refer to DLC
   qualified products list for exact model numbers)
Features:

FFL_G2_14_LED_v1.2
Page 2 of 5
Ordering Guide: example: FFL G2 14 MD UV FA 935 EM1
(1) See page 4 for more details.
(2) 120-277V only.  See page 4 for more details.
(3) See page 5 for more details.
(4) Not available on all models. Certain conditions apply.
Consult factory or sales representative for details.
(5) 120-277V only / 0°C-50°C ambient.
Notes
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
FFL G2
FFL Gen 2
14
1’ x 4’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
UV
120-277
34
347V
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
FA
Frosted Acrylic
FFL G2
Mounting Options
Blank
None
SMK
Surface Mount Kit
FIK
Frame-in Kit
Blank
No Options
EXT10
10-Year Extended Warranty(4)
SD
Step Dimming
W6
6’ Whip
W10
10’ Whip
EM1
Emergency Kit - 12W 1200
nominal lumens(5)
F
Fuse
GC
Grid Clip
SDT(347V)
347V to 277V Step Down
Transformer
AR
Plenum Ceiling Air Return
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for Easy
Field Access
BAA